
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/01; Name= ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199801160000
17261

01/16/1998
12:54:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
TOMMY E

199801230000
24861

01/23/1998
01:24:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN ALABAMA
LAND &
MINERAL
CORP

199801080000
05461

01/08/1998
10:50:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BECK
INDUSTRIAL
FIRST AID &
SAFETY INC

199411150003
41161

199801090000
07231

01/09/1998
10:45:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN TURNER
PAINTING
CORP

199801050000
00871

01/05/1998
10:45:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN FALKNER,
TERRY

199801160000
17251

01/16/1998
12:54:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
TOMMY

199801200000
19301

01/20/1998
03:26:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN LUTZ,
ANDREA

199801210000
19551

01/21/1998
08:25:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN DIXIE
GENERAL
SIGNS INC

199801210000
19561

01/21/1998
08:25:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN DIXIE
GENERAL INC

199801220000
23311

01/22/1998
12:23:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN BOOTH,
MARVIN

199801220000
23321

01/22/1998
12:23:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN KARBO,
GEORGE A

199801230000
24851

01/23/1998
01:24:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor LIEN UNPTAIN,
MITCHELL L

199801290000
30581

01/29/1998
11:19:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CONTINENTAL
VENDING
COOPERATIV
E INC

199507140001
86231

199801290000
30541

01/29/1998
11:16:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SAUNDERS,
LEONORA M


