Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Date Recorded= 1998/01; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801160000 17261	01/16/1998 12:54:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, TOMMY E						·
199801230000 24861	01/23/1998 01:24:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	ALABAMA LAND & MINERAL CORP						
199801080000 05461	01/08/1998 10:50:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BECK INDUSTRIAL FIRST AID & SAFETY INC					199411150003 41161	
199801090000 07231	01/09/1998 10:45:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	TURNER PAINTING CORP						
199801050000 00871	01/05/1998 10:45:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	FALKNER, TERRY						
199801160000 17251	01/16/1998 12:54:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, TOMMY						
199801200000 19301	01/20/1998 03:26:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	LUTZ, ANDREA						
199801210000 19551	01/21/1998 08:25:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	DIXIE GENERAL SIGNS INC						
199801210000 19561	01/21/1998 08:25:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	DIXIE GENERAL INC						
199801220000 23311	01/22/1998 12:23:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	BOOTH, MARVIN						
199801220000 23321	01/22/1998 12:23:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	KARBO, GEORGE A						
199801230000 24851	01/23/1998 01:24:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	LIEN	UNPTAIN, MITCHELL L						
199801290000 30581	01/29/1998 11:19:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CONTINENTAL VENDING COOPERATIV E INC					199507140001 86231	
199801290000 30541	01/29/1998 11:16:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SAUNDERS, LEONORA M						